Product's Features
   Lamp body: Aluminum
   Surface color: all white or white with black circle
   Lampshade: transparent or milky white
   Reflector: Aluminum
APllications
    Office,Supermarket,School,Workshop,etc.
Technical parameters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Base：COB
    Light Power：5W-90W
Electric Type：Switching power supply
Working Power：AC220-240V，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP20
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHGP009GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc GHGP009-1
     Model    Number    LED Qty      Power(W)
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Transformer
Voltage
Optional
GHGP  1     one light
2    two lights
3    three lights
220       AC220-240V
Number
009
LED Qty
Luminous angle
Mounting
OP     power line
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
       for more informations pls refer to
 the lighting source technical literature
for more information pls refer to the ballast technical literature
GHGP 009 220
EI        Embedded installation
AL   Aluminum       15°
24°
36°
EI
SP   Switching power supply
GHGP       009          1              1*5/7W,1*10/15W,1*20/30W,1*35/40W
GHGP       009          2              2*5/7W,2*10/15W,2*20/30W,2*35/40W
GHGP       009          3              3*5/7W,3*10/15W,3*20/30W
        1*5/7W        92*92MM
         1*10/15W    120*120MM
        1*20/30W    140*140MM
      1*35/40W    160*160MM
       2*5/7W        180*92MM
             2*10/15W    230*120MM
      2*20/30W    280*140MM
      2*35/40W    320*160MM
      3*5/7W        250*92MM
      3*10/15W    330*120MM
      3*20/30W    400*140MM
92*92MM
12 0 *120MM
140*140MM
160*160MM
180*92MM
230*120MM
280*140MM
320*160MM
250*92MM
330*120MM
400*140MM
Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 80
Lumen value: 100-120LM / W
Life expectancy: 5 years
Color temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K.
ED External emergency device
Emergency device is mounted outside
the lamp body。
Emergency one light or two lights or
three lights optional。
Duration: ≥90-180min。
Charging time: ≥24HR。
Working temperature: -10℃-+50℃。
Product appearance power Hole size
power
   three lights   two lights  one light